
EMERGENCY CITATION RELEASE CALENDAR
COVID 3

Districts 1, 3, 4 Districts 2, 5, 6 District 7, USCP, PP

ARRESTS 
OCCURRING WEEK 

BEGINNING
CITATION ARRAIGNMENT 

DATE

ARRESTS 
OCCURRING WEEK 

BEGINNING
CITATION ARRAIGNMENT 

DATE

ARRESTS 
OCCURRING WEEK 

BEGINNING CITATION ARRAIGNMENT DATE

August 17, 2020 Thursday, January 21, 2021 August 17, 2020 Tuesday, January 19, 2021  August 17, 2020 Wednesday, January 20, 2021

August 24, 2020 Thursday, January 28, 2021 August 24, 2020 Tuesday, January 26, 2021 August 24, 2020 Wednesday, January 27, 2021

August 31, 2020 Thursday, February 4, 2021 August 31, 2020 Tuesday, February 2, 2021 August 31, 2020 Wednesday, February 3, 2021

September 7, 2020 
Holiday

Thursday, February 11, 2021
September 7, 2020 

Holiday
Tuesday, February 9, 2021

September 7, 2020 
Holiday

Wednesday, February 10, 2021

September 14, 2020 Thursday, February 18, 2021 September 14, 2020 Tuesday, February 16, 2021 September 14, 2020 Wednesday, February 17, 2021

September 21, 2020 Thursday February 25, 2021 September 21, 2020 Tuesday, February 23, 2021 September 21, 2020 Wednesday, February 24, 2021

September 28, 2020 Thursday, March 4, 2021 September 28, 2020 Tuesday, March 2, 2021 September 28, 2020 Wednesday, March 3, 2021

October 5, 2020 Thursday, March 11, 2021 October 5, 2020 Tuesday, March 9, 2021 October 5, 2020 Wednesday, March 10, 2021
October 12, 2020 Thursday, March 18, 2021 October 12, 2020 Tuesday, March 16, 2021 October 12, 2020 Wednesday, March 17, 2021

October 19, 2020 Thursday, March 25, 2021 October 19, 2020 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 October 19, 2020 Wednesday, March 24, 2021

October 26, 2020 Thursday, April 1, 2021 October 26, 2020 Tuesday, March 30 2021 October 26, 2020 Wednesday, March 31, 2021

November 2, 2020 Thursday, April 8, 2021 November 2, 2020 Tuesday, April 6, 2021 November 2, 2020 Wednesday, April 7, 2021
November 9, 2020 Thursday, April 15, 2021 November 9, 2020 Tuesday, April 13, 2021 November 9, 2020 Wednesday, April 14, 2021

November 16, 2020 Thursday, April 22, 2021 November 16, 2020 Tuesday, April 20, 2021 November 16, 2020 Wednesday, April 21, 2021

**Do Not Set 
More Than 20 
arrestees per 
date.


